
Calgary Total Impact to Non-Residential $5 Million Property 
Payers Before PTP include BTC 

Rate% I $ per 
Year 

Before I -10.08% I -$9,736 

Rebate 

After -11.27% -$10,778 

Rebate 

Annual bill after rebate 

Daily bill after rebate 
CITYOF 

RECEIVED 
IN COUNCIL CHAMBER 

MAR O 2 2020 

ITEM: $. J Cd@- 0!>60 

$ per 
Month 

-$811 

-$898 

Rate% $ per $ per Rate% $ per 
Year Month Year 

-12.2% -$2,578 -$215 -11.30% -$12,314 

-12.2% -$2,578 -$215 -12.25% -$13,356 

Municipal Provincial Total 

$78,097 

$214.0 

$18,526 

$50.8 

$96,623 

$264.7 

$ per 
Month 

-$1,026 

-$1, 113 


