

## **Total Impact to Non-Residential \$5 Million Property Payers Before PTP include BTC**

	Municipal			Provincial			Combined		
	Rate %	\$ per Year	\$ per Month	Rate %	\$ per Year	\$ per Month	Rate %	\$ per Year	\$ per Month
Before Rebate	-10.08%	-\$9,736	-\$811	-12.2%	-\$2,578	-\$215	-11.30%	-\$12,314	-\$1,026
After Rebate	-11.27%	-\$10,778	-\$898	-12.2%	-\$2,578	-\$215	-12.25%	-\$13,356	-\$1,113

	Municipal	Provincial	Total
Annual bill after rebate	\$78,097	\$18,526	\$96,623
Daily bill after rebate	\$214.0	\$50.8	\$264.7

CITY OF CALGARY

RECEIVED IN COUNCIL CHAMBER

MAR 0 2 2020

Distribution

CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT